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Assessor: 860-564-3030
Building Official: 860-564-2275
Economic Development: 860-564-4752
Library: 860-564-2692
Recreation: 860-564-2136
Registrar of Voters: 860-564-2654

Sterling Recreation Authority

Monday, November 28, 2016
Sterling Municipal Building

1183 Plainfield Pike, Oneco, Ct. 06373

Toton of Sterling

Town Hall
1183 Plainfield Pike
" P.O.Box 157
Oneco, Connecticut 06373-0157

Special Meeting

Recreation Office

Time: 7:00 P.M.

Call to Order

Neil Cook Ice Skating Rink

Update on A.S.A program

Adjournment

Revenue Collector:
Selectmen:
Town Clerk:
Treasurer:
Wetlands Agent:
Zoning Official:

860-564-7563
860-564-2904
860-564-2657
860-564-8488
860-564-2275
860-564-2275



